



Creminelli

# 206753 - Sliced Sopressata, Monterey Jack &

Sopressa means "squeezed." Traditionally it was made by squeezing salami between two pieces of wood. Our soft award-winning Sopressa is made with organic garlic and Sangiovese wine from famed winemaker Bibi Graetz.



## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	1
Serving size	
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>210</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>18%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 640mg	<b>28%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 10g	<b>4%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 13g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium	<b>26%</b>
Iron	<b>9%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

Cristiano Creminelli learned to make Sopressa from master artisan Amelio Stefani and is still using the same process and ingredients as they did in Veneto: wine, garlic, pepper, and sea salt. Cristiano sources Sangiovese wine from famed wine maker, Bibi Graetz. This salami won a Sofi Silver award in 2011 and continues to gain global accolades. We pair it with a beautiful Monterey Jack cheese sourced from a U.S. farm that uses 100% free range-fed Jersey Cows and organic crackers perfectly seasoned with sea salt and olive oil.

### Ingredients

Sopressata Ingredients: Pork, Sea Salt, Natural Flavors (Celery Powder), Organic Spices, Sugars, Wine, Organic Garlic, Lactic Acid Starter Cultures.  
Monterey Jack Cheese Ingredients: Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Starter Culture, Enzymes.  
Crackers Ingredients: Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Buttermilk (Cultured 1% Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate), Expeller Pressed Non-GMO Canola Oil, Cane Sugar, Olive Oil, Sea Salt, Baking Soda, Kosher Salt.

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:

milk wheat

#### Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts  
 soy tree nuts

### Handling Suggestions

See label for suggestions

### Serving Suggestions

See label for suggestions

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

See label for suggestions

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Creminelli	Creminelli Fine Meats	Pork

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
850732006753	1385	206753	10850732006750		12/2 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
2.4lb	1.5lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
5.49in	10.37in	7.86in	0.26ft3	42x6	45days	35°F / 37°F



**Creminelli**

## 206753 - Sliced Sopressata, Monterey Jack &

Sopressa means "squeezed." Traditionally it was made by squeezing salami between two pieces of wood. Our soft award-winning Sopressa is made with organic garlic and Sangiovese wine from famed winemaker Bibi Graetz.



### Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	210	Total Fat	12g	Sodium	640mg
Protein	13	Trans Fats		Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...	10g	Saturated Fat	5g	Iron	
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	40mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

### Additional Images

